DAY

DATE

Tuesday 29-Aug

Thursday 31-Aug

Wednesday 6-Sep

Saturday 9-Sep

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

12-Sep
14-Sep
19-Sep
21-Sep
26-Sep
28-Sep
3-Oct

5-Oct

10-Oct
12-Oct
17-Oct
19-Oct
24-Oct
26-Oct

Cupertino High School
2023 Field Hockey Schedule

OPPONENT / EVENT SITE
Live Oak High School CHS
Prospect High School PHS
Monta Vista High School MVHS
Leigh Round-up Tournament (varsity) LHS
Valley Christian High School CHS
Archbishop Mitty High School CHS
Los Altos High School CHS
Saint Ignatius High School SIHS
Fremont High School CHS
Saint Francis High School SFHS
Los Gatos High School CHS
Valley Christian High School VCHS
Archbishop Mitty High School AMHS
Los Altos High School LAHS
Saint Ignatius High School CHS
Fremont High School FHS
Saint Francis High School (senior night) CHS
Los Gatos High School LGHS

Var/JV
4:00 / 5:15
4:00 / 5:15
4:00 / 5:15

TBA
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
4:00/ 5:15
7:00/ 5:30
3:30/ 4:45
3:30/ 4:45
3:30/ 4:45
3:30/ 4:45
5:45/4:00
3:30/ 4:45

BOLD = Home Games ITALIC = League Games

Head Varsity Coach: Allyson Matsuoka

Head JV Coach: Chrissy Velasquez

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/field-hockey

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314
Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

E-Mail: allyson_matsuoka@fuhsd.org

E-Mail: christenvelasquez@gmail.com



